
BUCS INDOOR ATHLETICS CHAMPIONSHIPS 2010
13 & 14 MARCH 2010 @ EIS, SHEFFIELD

MEN WOMEN

Posn University
FINAL POINTS 

AFTER 13 EVENTS Posn University
FINAL POINTS 

AFTER 13 EVENTS

1 Loughborough 71.5 1 Brunel 76.0

2 UWIC 55.5 2 Loughborough 64.5

3 Brunel 54.5 3 UWIC 42.0

4 Birmingham 41.5 4 Bath 34.5

5 Leeds Met Carnegie 28.5 5 Birmingham 26.0

6 Bath 21.5 5 Leeds Met Carnegie 26.0

7 Teesside 16.0 7 Middlesex 15.0

8 Bournemouth 15.0 7 Sheffield Hallam 15.0

9 Middlesex 13.0 9 Cardiff 14.0

9 Wolverhampton 13.0 9 St Mary's 14.0

11 Nottingham 10.0 9 UC Birmingham 14.0

11 St Mary's 10.0 12 London 11.0

13 Heriot-Watt 9.0 12 Strathclyde 11.0

14 Aberdeen 8.0 14 Ulster 9.0

14 Glasgow 8.0 15 Essex 8.0

16 Edinburgh Napier 7.0 15 Royal Holloway 8.0

16 Liverpool John Moores 7.0 15 Wolverhampton 8.0

16 Royal Holloway 7.0 18 Bristol 7.0

16 UW Newport 7.0 18 Dundee 7.0

20 Anglia Ruskin 6.0 18 Manchester 7.0

20 Edge Hill 6.0 18 Teesside 7.0

20 Strathclyde 6.0 18 UW Newport 7.0

23 Bristol 5.0 23 Canterbury Christ Church 6.0

23 Essex 5.0 23 Sheffield 6.0

23 Manchester 5.0 25 Exeter 4.0

23 Northumbria 5.0 25 Swansea 4.0

27 Leeds 4.0 27 Liverpool 3.0

27 Portsmouth 4.0 27 Oxford 3.0

27 West of Scotland 4.0 29 Coventry 2.0

30 Brighton 2.0 29 Newcastle 2.0

30 Newcastle 2.0 29 UWE 2.0

32 Durham 1.0 29 Medway 2.0

32 Edinburgh 1.0 33 Cambridge 1.0

32 Reading 1.0 33 Edinburgh 1.0

32 Sheffield 1.0 33 Kent 1.0

32 UC Birmingham 1.0



BUCS INDOOR ATHLETICS CHAMPIONSHIPS

13 & 14 MARCH 2010 @ EIS, SHEFFIELD

Track Men
RESULTS

T2 Event T2 Men's 60m Heats 13/03/2010 10:05
First 1 in each heat and 12 Fastest Losers to Semi-Finals T7 13/03/2010 13:25
CBP: Mark Hanson Brunel 6.68 2003

Heat Posn Bib Athlete University Perf Remarks
1

1 104 Ryan FARRINGTON Wolverhampton 7.12 Q
2 39 Jamie BROCK Gloucestershire 7.14 q
3 24 Rian CORBIN Chester (Warrington) 7.22 q
4 86 Kelvin CALLENDER Southampton Solent 7.27
5 70 Jon BAXTER Nottingham 7.32
6 1217 Nicholas TUMA Warwick 7.37
7 85 Abe NEWELL Southampton 7.49
8 56 Antony MAH London 7.73

Heat Posn Bib Athlete University Perf Remarks
2

1 41 Ryan OSWALD Heriot-Watt 7.08 Q
2 1102 Sean BUCKERIDGE Bath 7.17 q
3 19 Nick FRODSHAM Buckinghamshire 7.33
4 25 Lloyd ALARA Coventry 7.37
5 84 Peter MCLOUGHLIN Southampton 7.93
6 96 Colin ROBERTSON University of the Arts 7.95
7 91 Christopher DUNN Sunderland 8.19
8

Heat Posn Bib Athlete University Perf Remarks
3

1 1138 Andre WRIGHT Brunel 7.07 Q
2 59 Luke GIBLIN Loughborough 7.10 q
3 105 Brentton SMITH Wolverhampton 7.30
4 7 Richard ELLIOT Bedfordshire 7.48
5 45 Adam JONES Imperial 7.62
6 27 Jerome BRATHWAITE Dundee 7.69
7 1308 Ben BROWN Durham 8.01
8 47 Richard METZGER Leeds DNS

Heat Posn Bib Athlete University Perf Remarks
4

1 76 Vincent ADIAMAH Plymouth 7.15 Q
2 58 Omokhudu ALIU Loughborough 7.15 q
3 1105 Max GALLIERS Bath 7.16 q
4 53 Matty OWENS Liverpool John Moores 7.36
5 80 Chris HALL Royal Holloway 7.40
6 932 Andy SMITHERMAN Gloucestershire 7.65
7 15 Jack PODMORE Bristol 7.70
8 97 Gareth AKIBO-BETTS UWE 7.72
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BUCS INDOOR ATHLETICS CHAMPIONSHIPS

13 & 14 MARCH 2010 @ EIS, SHEFFIELD

Track Men
RESULTS

Heat Posn Bib Athlete University Perf Remarks
5

1 50 Jonny HOLMES Leeds Met Carnegie 7.03 Q
2 14 Stefan MITCHELL Brighton 7.23 q
3 36 Matthew DAVIES Exeter 7.23
4 66 Oluseyi TAYO Newcastle 7.38
5 1117 Jamie VICKERY Birmingham 7.42
6 62 Alfred LARBI Medway 7.57
7 238 Marcus CLAYTOR Buckinghamshire 7.99
8 102 Parth OJHA Warwick 8.06

Heat Posn Bib Athlete University Perf Remarks
6

1 103 Craig FLEMING West of Scotland 6.95 Q
2 71 Paul OGUN Nottingham 7.11 q
3 8 Aedan HEATH Bedfordshire 7.18 q
4 95 Sam AXFORD Swansea Metropolitan 7.39
5 88 Alexander BONNICK St Mary's 7.61
6 269 Ryan LOW Liverpool 7.62
7 61 Miles CUNLIFFE Manchester 7.68
8 106 Kc TO York DNS

Heat Posn Bib Athlete University Perf Remarks
7

1 99 Chris HILL UWIC 7.11 Q
2 49 Umar HAMEED Leeds Met Carnegie 7.17 q
3 3 John TAYLOR Aston 7.27
4 32 Greg POLLARD East Anglia 7.52
5 814 John LEE Sheffield Hallam 7.53
6 98 Josh BEAUMONT UWE 7.53
7 75 Jay ATKINSON Oxford Brookes 7.63
8 81 Chris WATERS Sheffield 7.89

Heat Posn Bib Athlete University Perf Remarks
8

1 100 Chris HOWE UWIC 7.23 Q
2 60 Thaddeus ANIM-SOMUAH Manchester 7.29
3 87 Lewis TOWNER-WHITE Southampton Solent 7.44
4 93 Mike NEVILLE Swansea 7.46
5 34 Deon SERAPHIN East London 7.57
6 35 Olykorede AJANLEKOKO Essex 7.73
7 4 Tom HUTCHINSON Bangor 8.02
8 46 Femi OWOLADE Kingston DNS

Heat Posn Bib Athlete University Perf Remarks
9

1 18 Rion PIERRE Brunel 6.81 Q
2 89 Nigel THOMAS St Mary's 7.01 q
3 232 Lee STEVENS Brighton 7.23
4 12 Lasse TIETJE Bournemouth 7.46
5 63 Nana YEBOAH Medway 7.62
6 92 Jack COOPER Surrey 7.66
7 38 Paul EASDALE Glasgow Caledonian DNS
8
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BUCS INDOOR ATHLETICS CHAMPIONSHIPS

13 & 14 MARCH 2010 @ EIS, SHEFFIELD

Track Men
RESULTS

Heat Posn Bib Athlete University Perf Remarks
10

1 1190 Luke FAGAN Middlesex 6.98 Q
2 79 Jordan BURTON Portsmouth 7.25
3 69 Chris CRAIGS Northumbria 7.31
4 10 Jermaine ALEXANDER Birmingham 7.37
5 43 Joshua METZNER Hull 7.44
6 30 Gareth PHILLIPS Durham 7.73
7 817 Tommy YOUNG Swansea 8.05
8

Heat Posn Bib Athlete University Perf Remarks
11

1 78 Mo ABDULLAHI Portsmouth 7.27 Q
2 26 Sam RATCLIFFE Coventry 7.29
3 31 Alechi NDUKA East Anglia 7.42
4 52 Tobi OLADIPO Liverpool 7.58
5 48 John SUMMER Leeds 7.60
6 67 Alex THOMPSON Newcastle 7.75
7 74 Bouslama AMINE Oxford Brookes 8.16
8

Heat Posn Bib Athlete University Perf Remarks
12

1 11 Sven KNIPPHALS Bournemouth 6.99 Q
2 42 Rory EVANS Huddersfield 7.04 q
3 28 Connor HILL Dundee 7.40
4 16 Craig WALLDUCK Bristol 7.47
5 82 Dominic BORG Sheffield Hallam 7.54
6 54 Chris WOODHOUSE Liverpool John Moores 7.65
7 37 Ryuji YASUKAGAWA Exeter 7.82
8

T7 Event T7 Men's 60m Semi-Finals 13/03/2010 13:25
First 2 in each heat and 2 Fastest Losers to Final T19 From Heats T2 13/03/2010 17:35
CBP: Mark Hanson Brunel 6.68 2003

SEMI Lane Bib Athlete University Perf
1

1 18 Rion PIERRE Brunel 6.79 Q
2 41 Ryan OSWALD Heriot-Watt 7.00 Q
3 89 Nigel THOMAS St Mary's 7.05
4 58 Omokhudu ALIU Loughborough 7.08
5 14 Stefan MITCHELL Brighton 7.09
6 1138 Andre WRIGHT Brunel 7.10
7 78 Mo ABDULLAHI Portsmouth 7.11
8 1105 Max GALLIERS Bath 7.12
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BUCS INDOOR ATHLETICS CHAMPIONSHIPS

13 & 14 MARCH 2010 @ EIS, SHEFFIELD

Track Men
RESULTS

SEMI Lane Bib Athlete University Perf
2

1 103 Craig FLEMING West of Scotland 6.92 Q
2 99 Chris HILL UWIC 7.01 Q
3 39 Jamie BROCK Gloucestershire 7.06
4 42 Rory EVANS Huddersfield 7.07
5 50 Jonny HOLMES Leeds Met Carnegie 7.08
6 49 Umar HAMEED Leeds Met Carnegie 7.09
7 24 Rian CORBIN Chester (Warrington) 7.10
8 100 Chris HOWE UWIC 7.31

SEMI Lane Bib Athlete University Perf
3

1 11 Sven KNIPPHALS Bournemouth 6.91 Q
2 1190 Luke FAGAN Middlesex 6.95 Q
3 71 Paul OGUN Nottingham 7.02 q
4 104 Ryan FARRINGTON Wolverhampton 7.05 q
5 59 Luke GIBLIN Loughborough 7.05
6 1102 Sean BUCKERIDGE Bath 7.10
7 76 Vincent ADIAMAH Plymouth 7.12
8 8 Aedan HEATH Bedfordshire 7.21

T19 Event T19 Men's 60m Final 13/03/2010 17:35
From Previous Round Semi-Finals T7 13/03/2010 13:25
CBP: Mark Hanson Brunel 6.68 2003

FINAL Posn Bib Athlete University Perf Points

1 18 Rion PIERRE Brunel 6.67 CBP 8
2 11 Sven KNIPPHALS Bournemouth 6.92 7
3 1190 Luke FAGAN Middlesex 6.93 6
4 41 Ryan OSWALD Heriot-Watt 6.98 5
5 103 Craig FLEMING West of Scotland 6.99 4
6 99 Chris HILL UWIC 7.03 3
7 71 Paul OGUN Nottingham 7.07 2
8 104 Ryan FARRINGTON Wolverhampton 7.11 1

T24 Event T24 Men's 200m Heats 14/03/2010 10:20
First 1 in each heat and 16 Fastest Losers to Semi-Finals T30 14/03/2010 12:55
CBP: Dan Cossins Bath 21.29 2008

Heat Lane Bib Athlete University Perf Remarks
1

1 283 Chris CRAIG Nottingham 22.77 Q
2 249 Marvin OGU East London 23.50 q
3 233 Dan RICHARDS Bristol 24.22
4 263 Ewan MACKAY Imperial 25.00
5 86 Kelvin CALLENDER Southampton Solent DQ
6 93 Mike NEVILLE Swansea DNF
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BUCS INDOOR ATHLETICS CHAMPIONSHIPS

13 & 14 MARCH 2010 @ EIS, SHEFFIELD

Track Men
RESULTS

Heat Lane Bib Athlete University Perf Remarks
2

1 224 Dan TALBOT Bath 22.38 Q
2 60 Thaddeus ANIM-SOMUAH Manchester 22.87 q
3 290 Mark ROBINSON Reading 25.08
4 84 Peter MCLOUGHLIN Southampton 25.13
5 780 Peter MITCHELL Brighton 25.18
6 1302 Sean VERNON Loughborough DQ

Heat Lane Bib Athlete University Perf Remarks
3

1 41 Ryan OSWALD Heriot-Watt 22.74 Q
2 1207 Richard CURL Sheffield Hallam 22.99 q
3 279 Adam KIDSON Newcastle 23.87
4 45 Adam JONES Imperial 24.11
5 234 Yasin SRIDAR Bristol 24.30
6 255 Elliot OSHER Exeter 25.15

Heat Lane Bib Athlete University Perf Remarks
4

1 55 Antonio INFANTINO London 22.57 Q
2 10 Jermaine ALEXANDER Birmingham 23.30 q
3 25 Lloyd ALARA Coventry 24.16
4 430 Tyson OLADAKUN Southampton 24.41
5 243 Colin SMITH Dundee 24.70
6 238 Marcus CLAYTOR Buckinghamshire 26.24

Heat Lane Bib Athlete University Perf Remarks
5

1 235 Harvey BYRNE Brunel 22.14 Q
2 49 Umar HAMEED Leeds Met Carnegie 22.17 q
3 281 James ANDREW Northumbria 23.31 q
4 1214 Callum MCCABE UWIC 24.09
5 253 Luke CHAMARTIN-NEWTON Essex 25.71
6 237 Drew BONHAM-COX Buckinghamshire 25.99

Heat Lane Bib Athlete University Perf Remarks
6

1 379 Simon MERRILL Bath 22.58 Q
2 284 Lewis ROUAULT Nottingham 23.47 q
3 308 Adam RICKETTS UWE 23.84
4 12 Lasse TIETJE Bournemouth 24.22
5 81 Chris WATERS Sheffield 25.40
6 75 Jay ATKINSON Oxford Brookes 26.79

Heat Lane Bib Athlete University Perf Remarks
7

1 1135 Bryan ROBINSON Brunel 22.51 Q
2 104 Ryan FARRINGTON Wolverhampton 22.73 q
3 272 Pete EDMUNDS London 23.73
4 52 Tobi OLADIPO Liverpool 24.29
5 225 Mufro MASHAVIRA Bedfordshire 24.35
6 95 Sam AXFORD Swansea Metropolitan 24.81
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BUCS INDOOR ATHLETICS CHAMPIONSHIPS

13 & 14 MARCH 2010 @ EIS, SHEFFIELD

Track Men
RESULTS

Heat Lane Bib Athlete University Perf Remarks
8

1 310 Jonothan HORNBLOW UWIC 22.58 Q
2 26 Sam RATCLIFFE Coventry 22.92 q
3 39 Jamie BROCK Gloucestershire 23.07 q
4 402 Matt SLATER Exeter 24.55
5 269 Ryan LOW Liverpool 24.97
6 246 Steven CASTELINO East Anglia 25.27

Heat Lane Bib Athlete University Perf Remarks
9

1 227 Ollie KING Birmingham 22.50 Q
2 250 Danny HIGHAM Edge Hill 23.86
3 301 Julian RICHARDSON St Mary's 24.72
4 439 Simon ANNAN Swansea 24.81
5 537 Ryan JAMES Oxford Brookes 25.48
6 13 James BLANCHARD Brighton DNS

Heat Lane Bib Athlete University Perf Remarks
10

1 294 Todd MARSHALL Sheffield Hallam 22.40 Q
2 275 Luke STOTT Loughborough 22.56 q
3 417 Martin FERGUSON Newcastle 23.57
4 62 Alfred LARBI Medway 24.84
5 309 Dan WILLIAMS UWE 24.86
6 287 James SERMON Plymouth 25.41

Heat Lane Bib Athlete University Perf Remarks
11

1 265 Sam CORDIN Leeds 22.22 Q
2 80 Chris HALL Royal Holloway 22.59 q
3 189 Steven GARRETT Sheffield 23.00 q
4 87 Lewis TOWNER-WHITE Southampton Solent 23.88
5 247 Ugo ONYEKA East Anglia 24.71
6 312 Dan BROWN Warwick 25.86

Heat Lane Bib Athlete University Perf Remarks
12

1 11 Sven KNIPPHALS Bournemouth 21.43 Q
2 316 James WHITEHOUSE Wolverhampton 23.33 q
3 266 Tobenna OPUTA Leeds 23.58
4 289 Daniel GREEN Portsmouth 24.20
5 245 John SIDDALL Durham 24.46
6
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BUCS INDOOR ATHLETICS CHAMPIONSHIPS

13 & 14 MARCH 2010 @ EIS, SHEFFIELD

Track Men
RESULTS

Heat Lane Bib Athlete University Perf Remarks
13

1 288 Frazer DEANS Portsmouth 23.14 Q
2 278 David TELFER-JAMES Middlesex 23.14 q
3 30 Gareth PHILLIPS Durham 24.24
4 35 Olykorede AJANLEKOKO Essex 25.25
5 304 Sean WATSON Strathclyde DNS
6

Heat Lane Bib Athlete University Perf Remarks
14

1 268 James WRIGHT Leeds Met Carnegie 23.19 Q
2 271 Michael FAIRFIELD Liverpool John Moores 23.38 q
3 226 Ben RIEKSTINS Bedfordshire 23.72
4 103 Craig FLEMING West of Scotland DNS
5 38 Paul EASDALE Glasgow Caledonian DNS
6

T30 Event T30 Men's 200m Semi-Finals 14/03/2010 12:55
First  in each heat and  Fastest Losers to Final T36 From Heats T24 14/03/2010 14:40
CBP: Dan Cossins Bath 21.29 2008

SEMI Lane Bib Athlete University Perf
1

1 11 Sven KNIPPHALS Bournemouth 21.44 Q
2 41 Ryan OSWALD Heriot-Watt 21.95 q
3 310 Jonothan HORNBLOW UWIC 22.27
4 26 Sam RATCLIFFE Coventry 23.17
5 1207 Richard CURL Sheffield Hallam 23.21
6 249 Marvin OGU East London 23.52

SEMI Lane Bib Athlete University Perf
2

1 235 Harvey BYRNE Brunel 21.89 Q
2 283 Chris CRAIG Nottingham 22.05 2
3 379 Simon MERRILL Bath 22.21
4 60 Thaddeus ANIM-SOMUAH Manchester 22.90
5 284 Lewis ROUAULT Nottingham 23.24
6 189 Steven GARRETT Sheffield DNF

SEMI Lane Bib Athlete University Perf
3

1 265 Sam CORDIN Leeds 22.24 Q
2 55 Antonio INFANTINO London 22.29
3 104 Ryan FARRINGTON Wolverhampton 22.90
4 288 Frazer DEANS Portsmouth 23.08
5 39 Jamie BROCK Gloucestershire 23.54
6 271 Michael FAIRFIELD Liverpool John Moores DNF
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BUCS INDOOR ATHLETICS CHAMPIONSHIPS

13 & 14 MARCH 2010 @ EIS, SHEFFIELD

Track Men
RESULTS

SEMI Lane Bib Athlete University Perf
4

1 224 Dan TALBOT Bath 21.64 Q
2 1135 Bryan ROBINSON Brunel 22.41
3 80 Chris HALL Royal Holloway 22.69
4 278 David TELFER-JAMES Middlesex 22.99
5 268 James WRIGHT Leeds Met Carnegie 23.06
6 316 James WHITEHOUSE Wolverhampton 23.33

SEMI Lane Bib Athlete University Perf
5

1 49 Umar HAMEED Leeds Met Carnegie 21.96 Q
2 227 Ollie KING Birmingham 22.10 1
3 294 Todd MARSHALL Sheffield Hallam 22.24
4 10 Jermaine ALEXANDER Birmingham 23.38
5 281 James ANDREW Northumbria 23.48
6 275 Luke STOTT Loughborough DNF

T36 Event T36 Men's 200m Final 14/03/2010 14:40
From Previous Round Semi-Finals T30 14/03/2010 12:55
CBP: Dan Cossins Bath 21.29 2008

FINAL Lane Bib Athlete University Perf Points

1 11 Sven KNIPPHALS Bournemouth 21.22 CBP 8
2 224 Dan TALBOT Bath 21.32 7
3 235 Harvey BYRNE Brunel 21.87 6
4 49 Umar HAMEED Leeds Met Carnegie 21.95 5
5 41 Ryan OSWALD Heriot-Watt 22.28 4
6 265 Sam CORDIN Leeds 22.35 3

T5 Event T5 Men's 400m Heats 13/03/2010 11:55
First 1 in each heat and 14 Fastest Losers to Semi-Finals T12 13/03/2010 15:50
CBP: Gareth Warburton UWIC 46.96 2005

Heat Posn Bib Athlete University Perf Remarks
1

1 410 James HUNTER Liverpool John Moores 50.64 Q
2 422 Sam PETERS Plymouth 50.72 q
3 405 Aaron MASON Imperial 53.28
4 290 Mark ROBINSON Reading 55.02
5 426 Lee WHITELEY Salford DNS
6 436 Andrew STURROCK Sunderland DNS

Heat Posn Bib Athlete University Perf Remarks
2

1 388 Patrick NORTH Brunel 49.19 Q
2 421 Will HOOTON Oxford 49.31 q
3 445 Ross ALLEN UWIC 50.72 q
4 288 Frazer DEANS Portsmouth 50.86 q
5 403 Ian GOLDSMITH Gloucestershire 53.38
6 390 Trevor JONES Buckinghamshire 67.44
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BUCS INDOOR ATHLETICS CHAMPIONSHIPS

13 & 14 MARCH 2010 @ EIS, SHEFFIELD

Track Men
RESULTS

Heat Posn Bib Athlete University Perf Remarks
3

1 304 Sean WATSON Strathclyde 50.33 Q
2 1207 Richard CURL Sheffield Hallam 50.58 q
3 396 Tom LOVE East Anglia 52.11
4 401 James MEADOWS Exeter 52.61
5 407 Adam SCOTT Leeds 53.85
6 419 James TRAVES Northumbria 56.21

Heat Posn Bib Athlete University Perf Remarks
4

1 221 Ian GARIOCH Aberdeen 49.52 Q
2 432 Aaron DOMBEY St Mary's 51.26 q
3 417 Martin FERGUSON Newcastle 52.06
4 444 Michael TAYO UWE 52.40
5 289 Daniel GREEN Portsmouth 52.71
6 418 James BARRATT Northumbria 57.02

Heat Posn Bib Athlete University Perf Remarks
5

1 1304 Matt PARSLEY Sheffield Hallam 51.51 Q
2 385 Paul HINDLE Bournemouth 51.83 q
3 427 Jacob FEHILY Sheffield 52.05 q
4 389 Daniel GRAHAM Buckinghamshire 56.13
5 386 Gavin SELWAY Brighton DNS
6 411 Andrew LENNARD London DNS

Heat Posn Bib Athlete University Perf Remarks
6

1 409 Dan WILLIAMS Leeds Met Carnegie 50.38 Q
2 274 Andrei POBISCHAN Loughborough 51.08 q
3 402 Matt SLATER Exeter 54.16
4 96 Colin ROBERTSON University of the Arts 54.90
5 384 Peter ELEY Bournemouth 58.47
6 392 Ross MCDONALD Coventry DNF

Heat Posn Bib Athlete University Perf Remarks
7

1 441 Patrick PALMER UC Birmingham 50.35 Q
2 416 David DEMPSEY Newcastle 51.02 q
3 1296 Tom SYMMONS Leeds Met Carnegie 52.51
4 451 Glen PASCAL Wolverhampton 52.79
5 391 James LEA Coventry 53.18
6 439 Simon ANNAN Swansea 55.28

Heat Posn Bib Athlete University Perf Remarks
8

1 531 Daniel BARRY Manchester 49.61 Q
2 406 Dickie DAVIES Leeds 50.40 q
3 443 Alex FIELDS UWE 51.23 q
4 433 Jamie HANNAH Stirling 52.87
5 430 Tyson OLADAKUN Southampton 53.47
6 398 Alec WING East London DNS
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BUCS INDOOR ATHLETICS CHAMPIONSHIPS

13 & 14 MARCH 2010 @ EIS, SHEFFIELD

Track Men
RESULTS

Heat Posn Bib Athlete University Perf Remarks
9

1 446 Iain BRAY UWIC 50.58 Q
2 251 Nathan HILTON Edge Hill 52.95
3 92 Jack COOPER Surrey 53.90
4 387 Joshua ABLADEY Brunel 54.93
5 431 Gregg LOTT Southampton Solent 56.03
6 302 Martyn PATERSON Stirling DNS

Heat Posn Bib Athlete University Perf Remarks
10

1 400 Luke EDWARDS Edge Hill 49.59 Q
2 1303 Matt THREADGOLD Loughborough 50.77 q
3 380 Peter MORGAN Bath 50.77 q
4 393 Paige HAINES De Montfort 52.29
5 1116 Simon TARNOCK Birmingham 54.59
6 448 Alex LLOYD Warwick 55.15

T12 Event T12 Men's 400m Semi-Finals 13/03/2010 15:50
First 1 in each heat and 2 Fastest Losers to Final T26 From Heats T5 14/03/2010 12:25
CBP: Gareth Warburton UWIC 46.96 2005

SEMI Posn Bib Athlete University Perf Points
1

1 388 Patrick NORTH Brunel 48.76 Q
2 446 Iain BRAY UWIC 49.36 q
3 410 James HUNTER Liverpool John Moores 49.54 2
4 1303 Matt THREADGOLD Loughborough 50.37
5 380 Peter MORGAN Bath 51.44
6 427 Jacob FEHILY Sheffield 51.76

SEMI Posn Bib Athlete University Perf
2

1 221 Ian GARIOCH Aberdeen 48.77 Q
2 409 Dan WILLIAMS Leeds Met Carnegie 49.33 q
3 445 Ross ALLEN UWIC 50.09
4 1304 Matt PARSLEY Sheffield Hallam 50.83
5 288 Frazer DEANS Portsmouth 51.06
6 385 Paul HINDLE Bournemouth 53.08

SEMI Posn Bib Athlete University Perf
3

1 400 Luke EDWARDS Edge Hill 49.43 Q
2 441 Patrick PALMER UC Birmingham 49.66 1
3 422 Sam PETERS Plymouth 50.58
4 432 Aaron DOMBEY St Mary's 51.04
5 416 David DEMPSEY Newcastle 51.94
6 421 Will HOOTON Oxford DNS

SEMI Posn Bib Athlete University Perf
4

1 304 Sean WATSON Strathclyde 49.26 Q
2 406 Dickie DAVIES Leeds 49.84
3 531 Daniel BARRY Manchester 49.88
4 1207 Richard CURL Sheffield Hallam 50.56
5 274 Andrei POBISCHAN Loughborough 51.78
6 443 Alex FIELDS UWE 52.37
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BUCS INDOOR ATHLETICS CHAMPIONSHIPS

13 & 14 MARCH 2010 @ EIS, SHEFFIELD

Track Men
RESULTS

T26 Event T26 Men's 400m Final 14/03/2010 12:25
From Previous Round Semi-Finals T12 13/03/2010 15:50
CBP: Gareth Warburton UWIC 46.96 2005

FINAL Lane Bib Athlete University Perf Points

1 221 Ian GARIOCH Aberdeen 48.47 8
2 388 Patrick NORTH Brunel 48.53 7
3 304 Sean WATSON Strathclyde 49.07 6
4 446 Iain BRAY UWIC 49.37 5
5 409 Dan WILLIAMS Leeds Met Carnegie 50.41 4
6 400 Luke EDWARDS Edge Hill DNS 3

T9 Event T9 Men's 800m Heats 13/03/2010 13:55
First 1 in each heat and 11 Fastest Losers to Semi-Finals T16 13/03/2010 17:05
CBP: Richard Hill UWIC 1:49.20 2006

Heat Posn Bib Athlete University Perf Remarks
1

1 539 Oliver HEEKS Portsmouth 01:56.29 Q
2 516 Myles EDWARDS Edinburgh Napier 01:57.07 q
3 532 Andrejs SAFARS Medway 01:59.38
4 517 Dale POWELL Essex 02:07.25
5 549 Max BERGMAN Teesside 02:07.59
6 542 Daniel BREWER Sheffield 02:09.23
7 508 Jordan WILDRIANNE Chester (Chester) DNS

Heat Posn Bib Athlete University Perf Remarks
2

1 500 Andrew STANTON Birmingham 01:56.17 Q
2 550 Adam MORRELL Teesside 01:57.96 q
3 503 Nick BATES Brunel 01:58.29 q
4 496 Matt EMERY Bath 02:02.07
5 541 Scott ANDERSON Queen Margaret 02:04.22
6 525 Thomas MARNHAM Leeds 02:10.21
7 537 Ryan JAMES Oxford Brookes 02:12.31

Heat Posn Bib Athlete University Perf Remarks
3

1 543 Sean BRINDLEY Sheffield Hallam 01:56.47 Q
2 499 Chris SMITH Birmingham 01:56.47 q
3 553 Gary GRIEVE West of Scotland 01:57.38 q
4 524 Eddie GLAISTER Leeds 02:00.04
5 523 Sam POULTON Hertfordshire 02:01.51
6 512 Josh ENTWISTLE East Anglia 02:09.44
7 411 Andrew LENNARD London 02:09.72

Heat Posn Bib Athlete University Perf Remarks
4

1 521 Andrew DE-CAMPS Gloucestershire 01:57.15 Q
2 534 Andy RICHARDSON Newcastle 01:57.41 q
3 642 Davey PLATT St Mary's 01:57.88 q
4 495 Owen THOMAS Aston 01:59.57
5 509 Gareth LAMB Dundee 02:00.43
6 548 Lewis BANNER Swansea 02:01.06
7 514 Clark ROBERTS Edge Hill 02:13.50
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BUCS INDOOR ATHLETICS CHAMPIONSHIPS

13 & 14 MARCH 2010 @ EIS, SHEFFIELD

Track Men
RESULTS

Heat Posn Bib Athlete University Perf Remarks
5

1 504 Richard LARSEN Brunel 01:57.30 Q
2 529 Stuart CAMERON Loughborough 01:57.51 q
3 511 Owen WALPOLE Durham 01:58.45 q
4 555 James PALMER York St. John 01:58.93
5 1192 Lewis TATT Newcastle 01:59.07
6 515 Ross FINLAYSON Edinburgh 02:02.62
7 1150 Mike ROBBINS Exeter 02:14.32

Heat Posn Bib Athlete University Perf Remarks
6

1 649 Tom MARLEY UWIC 01:59.36 Q
2 519 Daniel STRANG Exeter 02:00.21
3 520 Chris PROTHERO Glamorgan 02:01.00
4 501 Matt PEEL Brighton 02:01.86
5 498 Matt DAVISON Bedfordshire 02:06.12
6 505 Dean GODBOLD Buckinghamshire 02:08.25
7 403 Ian GOLDSMITH Gloucestershire 02:10.44

Heat Posn Bib Athlete University Perf Remarks
7

1 530 Paul GOODALL Loughborough 01:56.83 Q
2 551 Nico CONSTANTI UWIC 01:56.84 q
3 545 Omar MANSOUR St Mary's 01:58.42 q
4 536 Jonathan HIORNS Nottingham 01:59.23
5 554 Matthew BAYLISS Wolverhampton 02:00.04
6 502 John BRIERLY Bristol 02:02.09
7 538 James MANTHORP Plymouth 02:41.35

T16 Event T16 Men's 800m Semi-Finals 13/03/2010 17:05
First 1 in each heat and 3 Fastest Losers to Final T35 From Heats T9 14/03/2010 14:30
CBP: Richard Hill UWIC 1:49.20 2006

SEMI Posn Bib Athlete University Perf Points
1

1 649 Tom MARLEY UWIC 01:53.47 Q
2 500 Andrew STANTON Birmingham 01:53.49 q
3 534 Andy RICHARDSON Newcastle 01:54.61 2
4 529 Stuart CAMERON Loughborough 01:56.35
5 504 Richard LARSEN Brunel 01:57.75
6 511 Owen WALPOLE Durham 01:58.46

SEMI Posn Bib Athlete University Perf
2

1 539 Oliver HEEKS Portsmouth 01:53.62 Q
2 499 Chris SMITH Birmingham 01:54.07 q
3 545 Omar MANSOUR St Mary's 01:54.13 q
4 521 Andrew DE-CAMPS Gloucestershire 01:55.72
5 642 Davey PLATT St Mary's 01:56.92
6 553 Gary GRIEVE West of Scotland 01:57.57
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BUCS INDOOR ATHLETICS CHAMPIONSHIPS

13 & 14 MARCH 2010 @ EIS, SHEFFIELD

Track Men
RESULTS

SEMI Posn Bib Athlete University Perf
3

1 551 Nico CONSTANTI UWIC 01:54.60 Q
2 530 Paul GOODALL Loughborough 01:55.05 1
3 543 Sean BRINDLEY Sheffield Hallam 01:55.51
4 516 Myles EDWARDS Edinburgh Napier 01:56.64
5 503 Nick BATES Brunel 01:57.47
6 550 Adam MORRELL Teesside DNF

T35 Event T35 Men's 800m Final 14/03/2010 14:30
From Previous Round Semi-Finals T16 13/03/2010 17:05
CBP: Richard Hill UWIC 1:49.20 2006

FINAL Lane Bib Athlete University Perf Points

1 649 Tom MARLEY UWIC 01:52.18 8
2 500 Andrew STANTON Birmingham 01:52.73 7
3 499 Chris SMITH Birmingham 01:52.75 6
4 551 Nico CONSTANTI UWIC 01:53.25 5
5 539 Oliver HEEKS Portsmouth 01:53.96 4
6 545 Omar MANSOUR St Mary's 01:55.57 3

T3 Event T3 Men's 1500m Heats 13/03/2010 11:05
First 2 in each heat and 8 Fastest Losers to Semi-Finals T14 13/03/2010 16:25
CBP: Chris Warburton Loughborough 3:47.34 2006

Heat Posn Bib Athlete University Perf Remarks
1

1 598 James MILLS Bath 04:06.69 Q
2 507 Guy SMITH Cardiff 04:07.01 Q
3 615 David GIBBON Essex 04:07.99
4 653 Ben SHARMAN Wolverhampton 04:09.82
5 631 Kris AXON Newcastle 04:18.02
6 633 Phil MOORE Northumbria 04:26.05
7 607 Daniel WORLEY Chester (Chester) 04:37.36
8 646 Russ BEST Teesside DNS
9 648 Michael MCMANUS University of the Arts DNS

10 628 Jonny LAYBOURN London DNS

Heat Posn Bib Athlete University Perf Remarks
2

1 738 Tom MARSHALL UWIC 04:02.26 Q
2 630 Matt SULLIVAN Loughborough 04:02.96 Q
3 614 Dougie SELMAN Edinburgh 04:03.83 q
4 601 Chris DODD Bristol 04:03.91 q
5 508 Jordan WILDRIANNE Chester (Chester) 04:07.76 q
6 511 Owen WALPOLE Durham 04:08.01
7 640 James RUSSELL Sheffield Hallam 04:09.43
8 617 Daniel PRICE Exeter 04:18.85
9 603 Chris HEPWORTH Brunel 04:20.03

10 635 Liam DAVIS Portsmouth 04:45.23
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BUCS INDOOR ATHLETICS CHAMPIONSHIPS

13 & 14 MARCH 2010 @ EIS, SHEFFIELD

Track Men
RESULTS

Heat Posn Bib Athlete University Perf Remarks
3

1 650 Ieuan THOMAS UWIC 04:05.70 Q
2 1111 Harry HARPER Birmingham 04:05.75 Q
3 604 Adam STAINSBY Brunel 04:06.30 q
4 644 Tom BOWERMAN Swansea 04:06.77 q
5 622 Elliot JACKSON Leeds 04:08.20
6 602 Andrew PENNEY Bristol 04:10.13
7 641 Will GANELEY Southampton 04:19.00
8 621 Samuel O'NEILL Imperial 04:29.78
9 514 Clark ROBERTS Edge Hill 04:34.07

10 636 Addi KRAUZE Portsmouth 04:36.24

Heat Posn Bib Athlete University Perf Remarks
4

1 624 Jack HALLAS Leeds Met Carnegie 04:00.27 Q
2 1210 Tim BURT St Mary's 04:00.29 Q
3 629 Robert HODGES Loughborough 04:00.77 q
4 612 Richard HENDERSON East Anglia 04:12.33
5 639 James KRAFT Sheffield Hallam 04:13.39
6 638 Armand BUSH Sheffield 04:14.10
7 542 Daniel BREWER Sheffield 04:14.23
8 652 Lewis SULLIVAN Warwick 04:26.03
9 618 Josh SPERING Gloucestershire 04:34.89

10 645 Gareth PETTS Swansea 04:37.85

Heat Posn Bib Athlete University Perf Remarks
5

1 647 Jonathan TAYLOR Teesside 04:00.01 Q
2 627 Nathan RIDING Liverpool John Moores 04:00.84 Q
3 599 Chris CARTER Birmingham 04:02.00 q
4 616 Jack BANCROFT Exeter 04:02.62 q
5 1192 Lewis TATT Newcastle 04:10.13
6 634 Andrew YOUNG Northumbria 04:17.43
7 619 Josh MOSS Hertfordshire 04:18.31
8 611 Alec BEANEY East Anglia 04:18.83
9 643 Chris WEST Surrey 04:23.71

T14 Event T14 Men's 1500m Semi-Finals 13/03/2010 16:25
First 3 in each heat and 3 Fastest Losers to Final T38 From Heats T3 14/03/2010 14:50
CBP: Chris Warburton Loughborough 3:47.34 2006

SEMI Posn Bib Athlete University Perf
1

1 647 Jonathan TAYLOR Teesside 03:53.90 Q
2 598 James MILLS Bath 03:54.42 Q
3 650 Ieuan THOMAS UWIC 03:54.63 Q
4 1111 Harry HARPER Birmingham 03:55.18 q
5 630 Matt SULLIVAN Loughborough 04:04.39
6 616 Jack BANCROFT Exeter 04:04.41
7 644 Tom BOWERMAN Swansea 04:07.08
8 599 Chris CARTER Birmingham 04:10.72
9 604 Adam STAINSBY Brunel 04:11.07
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BUCS INDOOR ATHLETICS CHAMPIONSHIPS

13 & 14 MARCH 2010 @ EIS, SHEFFIELD

Track Men
RESULTS

SEMI Posn Bib Athlete University Perf
2

1 1210 Tim BURT St Mary's 04:01.58 Q
2 738 Tom MARSHALL UWIC 04:01.76 Q
3 627 Nathan RIDING Liverpool John Moores 04:02.50 Q
4 629 Robert HODGES Loughborough 04:02.98 q
5 614 Dougie SELMAN Edinburgh 04:04.11 q
6 507 Guy SMITH Cardiff 04:04.77
7 624 Jack HALLAS Leeds Met Carnegie 04:05.71
8 508 Jordan WILDRIANNE Chester (Chester) 04:12.38
9 601 Chris DODD Bristol 04:14.44

T38 Event T38 Men's 1500m Final 14/03/2010 14:50
From Previous Round Semi-Finals T14 13/03/2010 16:25
CBP: Chris Warburton Loughborough 3:47.34 2006

FINAL Lane Bib Athlete University Perf Points

1 647 Jonathan TAYLOR Teesside 03:46.12 CBP 8
2 1210 Tim BURT St Mary's 03:48.29 7
3 650 Ieuan THOMAS UWIC 03:48.54 6
4 629 Robert HODGES Loughborough 03:50.25 5
5 738 Tom MARSHALL UWIC 03:50.63 4
6 1111 Harry HARPER Birmingham 03:50.93 3
7 627 Nathan RIDING Liverpool John Moores 03:52.37 2
8 614 Dougie SELMAN Edinburgh 03:54.70 1
9 598 James MILLS Bath 03:57.10

T11 Event T11 Men's 3000m Heats 13/03/2010 14:55
First 2 in each heat and 4 Fastest Losers to Final T33 14/03/2010 14:10
CBP: Gareth Turnbull Loughborough 7:57.90 2002

Heat Posn Bib Athlete University Perf Remarks
1

1 694 Stephen MITCHELL Bristol 08:27.43 Q
2 715 Jonny MELLOR Liverpool John Moores 08:28.39 Q
3 1184 Peter STREET Loughborough 08:30.08 q
4 646 Russ BEST Teesside 08:38.03
5 729 Gavin LEWIS St Mary's 08:56.81
6 628 Jonny LAYBOURN London 09:21.14
7 626 Ben RUSSELL Liverpool 09:26.67
8 700 Stuart BAIRD Coventry 10:06.43
9 699 Thomas WOODHOUSE Cardiff 10:12.38

10 728 Jonathan TODD Southampton 10:32.89
11 732 Richard ARCHER Surrey 10:59.90
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BUCS INDOOR ATHLETICS CHAMPIONSHIPS

13 & 14 MARCH 2010 @ EIS, SHEFFIELD

Track Men
RESULTS

Heat Posn Bib Athlete University Perf Remarks
2

1 735 Ricky STEVENSON Teesside 08:29.94 Q
2 697 Harry WEBB Brunel 08:30.51 Q
3 733 Craig HOPKINS Swansea 08:32.99
4 693 Matt WILLMOTT Birmingham 08:47.01
5 691 Ben NAGY Bath 08:49.83
6 714 Michael WILLIAMS Liverpool 09:08.06
7 631 Kris AXON Newcastle 09:11.19
8 701 Alex DAVY Durham 09:11.53
9 725 Tim CARTER Sheffield 09:25.47

10 1305 James PORTEOUS Sheffield Hallam 09:49.56
11 690 Rhodri BUFFETT Bath DNS

Heat Posn Bib Athlete University Perf Remarks
3

1 688 James SHANE Anglia Ruskin 08:24.97 Q
2 707 Dan MULHARE Edinburgh Napier 08:25.21 Q
3 610 Matthew PROCTOR Durham 08:25.57 q
4 737 Adam BITCHELL UWIC 08:26.22 q
5 711 Dan GARBUTT Leeds Met Carnegie 08:31.21 q
6 723 Chris HOLMES Portsmouth 09:06.58
7 739 Luke LAMBOURNE Warwick 09:14.53
8 709 Olafur MARGEIRSSON Exeter 09:34.74
9 91 Christopher DUNN Sunderland 10:35.16

10 603 Chris HEPWORTH Brunel DNS

Heat Posn Bib Athlete University Perf Remarks
4

1 718 Lewis MOSES Loughborough 08:44.15 Q
2 721 Chris PARR Newcastle 08:44.26 Q
3 703 Nick EARL East Anglia 08:46.03
4 1213 Michael KALLENBURG UWIC 08:51.63
5 692 Joe TOWNSEND Birmingham 08:59.66
6 708 Torsten CHANDLER Exeter 09:39.59
7 710 Elliot PRINCE Gloucestershire 09:42.03
8 724 Max PRIEN Portsmouth 09:45.17
9 726 Harry GILHAM Sheffield 09:47.24

10 689 Angus MACKAY Bangor 10:04.00
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BUCS INDOOR ATHLETICS CHAMPIONSHIPS

13 & 14 MARCH 2010 @ EIS, SHEFFIELD

Track Men
RESULTS

T33 Event T33 Men's 3000m Final 14/03/2010 14:10
From Previous Round Heats T11 13/03/2010 14:55
CBP: Gareth Turnbull Loughborough 7:57.90 2002

FINAL Lane Bib Athlete University Perf Points

1 735 Ricky STEVENSON Teesside 08:04.21 8
2 707 Dan MULHARE Edinburgh Napier 08:05.06 7
3 688 James SHANE Anglia Ruskin 08:11.78 6
4 694 Stephen MITCHELL Bristol 08:16.89 5
5 718 Lewis MOSES Loughborough 08:18.63 4
6 715 Jonny MELLOR Liverpool John Moores 08:20.96 3
7 737 Adam BITCHELL UWIC 08:22.77 2
8 610 Matthew PROCTOR Durham 08:24.39 1
9 1184 Peter STREET Loughborough 08:24.49

10 697 Harry WEBB Brunel 08:26.95
11 721 Chris PARR Newcastle 08:30.46
12 711 Dan GARBUTT Leeds Met Carnegie 08:34.46

T23 Event T23 Men's 60m H Heats 14/03/2010 09:55
First 2 in each heat and 2 Fastest Losers to Final T28 14/03/2010 12:35
CBP: Dominic Girdler Loughborough 7.78 2003

Heat Lane Bib Athlete University Perf Remarks
1

1 173 Matt FIELD Brunel 8.27 Q
2 171 Chris WAKEFORD Bath 8.31 Q
3 185 Josh GILBERT Oxford 8.64
4 189 Steven GARRETT Sheffield 8.80
5 190 Lewis STEAD Sheffield Hallam 8.94
6 186 Sam CAPLEN Plymouth 9.16
7 181 Carl VANSCHIE Manchester 9.17
8

Heat Lane Bib Athlete University Perf Remarks
2

1 182 Gianni FRANKIS Middlesex 8.21 Q
2 188 Brian FLATLEY Reading 8.68 Q
3 192 Dafydd WALTERS UWIC 8.78
4 187 Christian TENDI Plymouth 9.48
5 184 Andrew STOREY Newcastle 9.70
6 1173 Oliver KNIGHT Loughborough DNF
7 176 Emmanuel OKPOKIRI Essex DNS
8

Heat Lane Bib Athlete University Perf Remarks
3

1 193 Edirin OKORO Wolverhampton 8.14 Q
2 170 Joseph HYLTON Bath 8.19 Q
3 179 David FEENEY Loughborough 8.25 q
4 191 Francis BAKER UWIC 8.44 q
5 1119 Steve BARNARD Brunel 8.78
6 172 Mike SWEENEY Birmingham 8.98
7 1189 Alex AL-AMEEN Middlesex DQ Rule 22.2
8
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BUCS INDOOR ATHLETICS CHAMPIONSHIPS

13 & 14 MARCH 2010 @ EIS, SHEFFIELD

Track Men
RESULTS

T28 Event T28 Men's 60m H Final 14/03/2010 12:35
From Previous Round Heats T23 14/03/2010 09:55
CBP: Dominic Girdler Loughborough 7.78 2003

FINAL Lane Bib Athlete University Perf Points

1 193 Edirin OKORO Wolverhampton 7.97 8
2 182 Gianni FRANKIS Middlesex 8.03 7
3 179 David FEENEY Loughborough 8.22 6
4 173 Matt FIELD Brunel 8.29 5
5 170 Joseph HYLTON Bath 8.33 4
6 191 Francis BAKER UWIC 8.36 3
7 171 Chris WAKEFORD Bath 8.64 2
8 188 Brian FLATLEY Reading 8.70 1

T21 Event T21 Men's 4 x 200m Heats 13/03/2010 18:05
First 0 in each heat and 6 Fastest Losers to Final T42 14/03/2010 15:45
CBP:  Loughborough 1:26.22 2007

Heat Posn Bib Athlete University Perf Remarks Points
1

1 MID Middlesex 0 01:30.91 Q
2 BAT Bath 0 01:32.68
3 LEE Leeds Leeds 01:32.83 1
4 UWI UWIC 0 01:33.18
5 NEW Newcastle 0 01:35.63
6 DUR Durham 0 01:38.14

Heat Posn Bib Athlete University Perf Remarks
2

1 NOR Northumbria 0 01:35.06
2 PLY Plymouth 0 01:35.47
3 SHE Sheffield 0 01:36.22
4 DUN Dundee 0 01:36.53
5 SWA Swansea  0 01:36.93
6

Heat Posn Bib Athlete University Perf Remarks
3

1 LOU Loughborough 0 01:30.45 Q
2 WOL Wolverhampton 0 01:31.44 Q
3 LMC Leeds Met Carnegie 0 01:32.43 Q
4 EDG Edge Hill Edge Hill 01:32.59 2
5 POR Portsmouth 0 01:33.22
6

Heat Posn Bib Athlete University Perf Remarks
4

1 BIR Birmingham 0 01:32.26 Q
2 IMP Imperial 0 01:35.70
3 BUC Buckinghamshire 0 01:39.60
4 GLO Gloucestershire 0 01:41.32
5 BRS Bristol 0 01:51.41
6
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BUCS INDOOR ATHLETICS CHAMPIONSHIPS

13 & 14 MARCH 2010 @ EIS, SHEFFIELD

Track Men
RESULTS

Heat Posn Bib Athlete University Perf Remarks
5

1 UWE UWE 0 01:36.16
2 BRI Brighton 0 01:37.74
3 UEA East Anglia 0 01:37.82
4 WAR Warwick 0 01:39.25
5 HAL Sheffield Hallam  0 DQ
6

Heat Posn Bib Athlete University Perf Remarks
6

1 BRU Brunel 0 01:30.10 Q
2 COV Coventry 0 01:35.35
3 EXE Exeter 0 01:35.38
4 ESS Essex 0 01:35.59
5 BOU Bournemouth 0 01:38.31

T42 Event T42 Men's 4 x 200m Final 14/03/2010 18:05
From Previous Round Heats T20 13/03/2010 15:45
CBP:  Loughborough 1:26.22 2007

FINAL Lane Bib Athlete University Perf Points

1 BRU Brunel 01:28.64 8
2 LOU Loughborough 01:29.97 7
3 BIR Birmingham 01:29.99 6
4 LMC Leeds Met Carnegie 01:30.24 5
5 WOL Wolverhampton 01:31.61 4
6 MID Middlesex DNS 3
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BUCS INDOOR ATHLETICS CHAMPIONSHIPS

13 & 14 MARCH 2010 @ EIS, SHEFFIELD
Track Women

RESULTS

T1 Event T1 Women's 60m Heats 13/03/2010 09:30
First 3 in each heat and 3 Fastest Losers to Semi-Finals T8 13/03/2010 13:40
CBP: Montel Douglas Loughborough 7.31 2007

Heat Posn Bib Athlete University Perf Remarks
1

1 142 Ashlee NELSON Middlesex 7.6* Q
2 167 Rhiannon YATES UWIC 7.9* Q
3 158 Emily MARTIN St Mary's 8.0* Q
4 121 Katryna HARDCASTLE Chester (Chester) 8.2* q
5 146 Amy MARKEY Northumbria 8.5*
6 133 Pavidra SIVANANDARAJAH Imperial 8.5*
7 134 Charlotte GAYNOR Leeds 8.6*
8 149 Eleanor GATEHOUSE Oxford 8.8*

Heat Posn Bib Athlete University Perf Remarks
2

1 117 Amy GODSELL Brunel 7.7* Q 7.68
2 153 Suki CIRILLO Sheffield 7.9* Q 7.88
3 135 Remel OKEKE-WICKHAM Leeds 8.1* Q 8.08
4 115 Claire WELCH Brighton 8.4* q run off 8.28
5 152 Lorraine BOBB Royal Holloway 8.5* 8.43
6 130 Holly BUCKENHAM Gloucestershire 8.7* 8.73
7 151 Elizabeth BERGE Plymouth 9.2* 9.17
8 148 Tammie SEO Nottingham 10.6* 10.54

Heat Posn Bib Athlete University Perf Remarks
3

1 161 Faye WINSPEAR Teesside 8.1* Q 8.05
2 1286 Alice ESSAM UWIC 8.3* Q 8.32
3 118 Carly BEATTIE Buckinghamshire 8.5* Q 8.36
4 144 Katy LORD Newcastle 8.5* 8.46
5 127 Hannah ROBERTS Edge Hill 8.9* 8.81
6 131 Hayley MCAVOY Gloucestershire 9.1* 8.98
7 132 Pauline OBALE Imperial 9.1* 9.01
8 156 Rebecca CAROZZI Southampton DNS

Heat Posn Bib Athlete University Perf Remarks
4

1 162 Susanna BANJO UC Birmingham 7.9* Q 7.86
2 163 Melaine STEPHENSON UW Newport 7.9* Q 7.89
3 122 Kadeena COX Coventry 8.1* Q 8.04
4 138 Jonelle JOHNSON-TURNER London 8.5* 8.43
5 124 Nikki SMITH East Anglia 8.6* 8.56
6 107 Ademide ADEMUYEWO Aberdeen 8.8* 8.69
7 157 Natalie DRINKWATER St Mary's 8.9* 8.79
8 119 Tamica MIGNOTT Buckinghamshire 9.0* 8.99
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BUCS INDOOR ATHLETICS CHAMPIONSHIPS

13 & 14 MARCH 2010 @ EIS, SHEFFIELD
Track Women

RESULTS

Heat Posn Bib Athlete University Perf Remarks
5

1 169 Abbi TYSON Wolverhampton 7.9* Q 7.80
2 109 Deborah FLEMMING Bath 8.1* Q 7.98
3 139 Bianca CASEY London South Bank 8.3* Q 8.25
4 128 Rebecca COURTNEY Exeter 8.4* 8.38
5 136 Maggie MILLIONI Liverpool John Moores 8.9* 8.81
6 164 Theresa PAUL UWE 9.1* 8.98
7 137 Natasha HYDER London 10.0* 9.89
8 160 Sarah GOFF Swansea DNS

Heat Posn Bib Athlete University Perf Remarks
6

1 110 Hannah LEWIS Bath 7.9* Q 7.92
2 140 Mica NOTTINGHAM Loughborough 8.1* Q 8.01
3 168 Laura LIVESAY West of Scotland 8.4* Q 8.33
4 159 Victoria STEPHEN Stirling 8.9* 8.80
5 114 Jennifer SEALY Bournemouth 8.9* 8.81
6 123 Eimear MCGEEHAN East Anglia 9.0* 8.98
7 126 Karen JANE Edge Hill 9.4* 9.36
8 112 Sophie LAMBERT Birmingham DNS

Heat Posn Bib Athlete University Perf Remarks
7

1 141 Elaine O'NEILL Loughborough 7.6* Q 7.67
2 116 Charlotte ALLEE Brunel 8.0* Q 7.96
3 145 Rachel DAVIDSON Northumbria 8.2* Q 8.06
4 165 Shelley REVITT UWE 8.3* q 8.14
5 113 Emma STOKES Birmingham 8.5* 8.46
6 143 Rowena DYSON Newcastle 8.7* 8.60
7 129 Beth HAMPSON Exeter 8.8* 8.70

Run Posn Bib Athlete University Perf Remarks
Off

1 115 Claire WELCH Brighton 8.20 q
2 128 Rebecca COURTNEY Exeter 8.28

T8 Event T8 Women's 60m Semi-Finals 13/03/2010 13:40
First 2 in each heat and 2 Fastest Losers to Final T18 From Heats T1 13/03/2010 17:30
CBP: Montel Douglas Loughborough 7.31 2007

SEMI Posn Bib Athlete University Perf
1

1 142 Ashlee NELSON Middlesex 7.56 Q
2 109 Deborah FLEMMING Bath 7.75 Q
3 110 Hannah LEWIS Bath 7.84
4 140 Mica NOTTINGHAM Loughborough 7.92
5 145 Rachel DAVIDSON Northumbria 8.10
6 161 Faye WINSPEAR Teesside 8.12
7 139 Bianca CASEY London South Bank 8.13
8 115 Claire WELCH Brighton 8.35
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BUCS INDOOR ATHLETICS CHAMPIONSHIPS

13 & 14 MARCH 2010 @ EIS, SHEFFIELD
Track Women

RESULTS

SEMI Posn Bib Athlete University Perf
2

1 141 Elaine O'NEILL Loughborough 7.54 Q
2 169 Abbi TYSON Wolverhampton 7.74 Q
3 116 Charlotte ALLEE Brunel 7.79 q
4 167 Rhiannon YATES UWIC 7.80 q
5 122 Kadeena COX Coventry 7.92
6 165 Shelley REVITT UWE 8.08
7 1286 Alice ESSAM UWIC 8.19
8 168 Laura LIVESAY West of Scotland 8.34

SEMI Posn Bib Athlete University Perf
3

1 117 Amy GODSELL Brunel 7.67 Q
2 162 Susanna BANJO UC Birmingham 7.77 Q
3 163 Melaine STEPHENSON UW Newport 7.82
4 158 Emily MARTIN St Mary's 7.89
5 153 Suki CIRILLO Sheffield 7.90
6 135 Remel OKEKE-WICKHAM Leeds 8.07
7 121 Katryna HARDCASTLE Chester (Chester) 8.21
8 118 Carly BEATTIE Buckinghamshire DNS

T18 Event T18 Women's 60m Final 13/03/2010 17:30
From Previous Round Semi-Finals T8 13/03/2010 13:40
CBP: Montel Douglas Loughborough 7.31 2007

FINAL Posn Bib Athlete University Perf Points

1 142 Ashlee NELSON Middlesex 7.45 8
2 141 Elaine O'NEILL Loughborough 7.47 7
3 117 Amy GODSELL Brunel 7.60 6
4 162 Susanna BANJO UC Birmingham 7.77 5
5 169 Abbi TYSON Wolverhampton 7.79 4
6 116 Charlotte ALLEE Brunel 7.81 3
7 109 Deborah FLEMMING Bath 7.84 2
8 167 Rhiannon YATES UWIC 7.90 1

T25 Event T25 Women's 200m Heats 14/03/2010 11:35
First 1 in each heat and 10 Fastest Losers to Semi-Finals T31 14/03/2010 13:30
CBP: Katherine Endacott St Mark & St John's 23.88 2006

Heat Posn Bib Athlete University Perf Remarks
1

1 140 Mica NOTTINGHAM Loughborough 25.68 Q
2 459 Kate LAIDLOW Cambridge 26.35 q
3 364 Laura CREIGHTON Sheffield Hallam 27.97
4 367 Christie SMITH St Mary's 28.34
5 137 Natasha HYDER London 34.23
6 220 Rebekah INGHAM Warwick DNS
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BUCS INDOOR ATHLETICS CHAMPIONSHIPS

13 & 14 MARCH 2010 @ EIS, SHEFFIELD
Track Women

RESULTS

Heat Posn Bib Athlete University Perf Remarks
2

1 117 Amy GODSELL Brunel 25.07 Q
2 169 Abbi TYSON Wolverhampton 26.14 q
3 207 Emily STEVENS Hertfordshire 26.15 q
4 321 Jess LAWRO Birmingham 26.67 q
5 343 Katherine APPLETON Leeds Met Carnegie 26.84
6 139 Bianca CASEY London South Bank 27.24

Heat Posn Bib Athlete University Perf Remarks
3

1 323 Georgina MALSTER Brunel 25.97 Q
2 153 Suki CIRILLO Sheffield 26.99
3 328 Sophie TWINAM Cardiff 27.45
4 340 Farirai TINOFIREI Imperial 29.77
5 348 Janet BOLAJI London 30.68
6 215 Natalie CHRISTOPHER Oxford DNS

Heat Posn Bib Athlete University Perf Remarks
4

1 361 Victoria HEWETT Portsmouth 25.86 Q
2 357 Amy WRIGLEY Newcastle 26.80
3 371 Jade PALMER UWE 28.22
4 345 Claire STOKES Lincoln 28.71
5 132 Pauline OBALE Imperial 29.8/0
6 322 Rebecca WILLIAMS Birmingham DNS

Heat Posn Bib Athlete University Perf Remarks
5

1 158 Emily MARTIN St Mary's 25.31 Q
2 154 Hannah BIRD Sheffield Hallam 25.81 q
3 332 Ruth MCKELLAR East Anglia 27.67
4 168 Laura LIVESAY West of Scotland 27.85
5 107 Ademide ADEMUYEWO Aberdeen 28.31
6 119 Tamica MIGNOTT Buckinghamshire 29.94

Heat Posn Bib Athlete University Perf Remarks
6

1 212 Jess TAYLOR Manchester 25.33 Q
2 162 Susanna BANJO UC Birmingham 25.36 q
3 356 Lily BLAKE Newcastle 27.01
4 128 Rebecca COURTNEY Exeter 27.28
5 127 Hannah ROBERTS Edge Hill 29.12
6 377 Ella JENNINGS York 29.30

Heat Posn Bib Athlete University Perf Remarks
7

1 163 Melaine STEPHENSON UW Newport 25.29 Q
2 122 Kadeena COX Coventry 25.86 q
3 319 Lucy FERGUSON Bath 26.60 q
4 121 Katryna HARDCASTLE Chester (Chester) 26.84
5 123 Eimear MCGEEHAN East Anglia 29.45
6
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BUCS INDOOR ATHLETICS CHAMPIONSHIPS

13 & 14 MARCH 2010 @ EIS, SHEFFIELD
Track Women

RESULTS

Heat Posn Bib Athlete University Perf Remarks
8

1 353 Kayo TITILOYE Manchester 25.34 Q
2 355 Ese OKORO Middlesex 25.95 q
3 135 Remel OKEKE-WICKHAM Leeds 26.55 q
4 472 Lucy HACK Leeds Met Carnegie 27.44
5 336 Helena CORBIN Exeter 28.50
6

T31 Event T31 Women's 200m Semi-Finals 14/03/2010 13:30
First  in each heat and 3 Fastest Losers to Final T37 From Heats T25 14/03/2010 14:45
CBP: Katherine Endacott St Mark & St John's 23.88 2006

SEMI Posn Bib Athlete University Perf Points
1

1 117 Amy GODSELL Brunel 24.74 Q
2 140 Mica NOTTINGHAM Loughborough 25.03 q
3 355 Ese OKORO Middlesex 25.80
4 361 Victoria HEWETT Portsmouth 25.81
5 169 Abbi TYSON Wolverhampton 26.18
6 321 Jess LAWRO Birmingham 26.77

SEMI Posn Bib Athlete University Perf
2

1 163 Melaine STEPHENSON UW Newport 24.93 Q
2 353 Kayo TITILOYE Manchester 25.23 2
3 323 Georgina MALSTER Brunel 25.37 1
4 122 Kadeena COX Coventry 25.63
5 207 Emily STEVENS Hertfordshire 26.33
6 319 Lucy FERGUSON Bath 26.78

SEMI Posn Bib Athlete University Perf
3

1 158 Emily MARTIN St Mary's 25.00 Q
2 162 Susanna BANJO UC Birmingham 25.06 q
3 212 Jess TAYLOR Manchester 25.08 q
4 154 Hannah BIRD Sheffield Hallam 25.58
5 459 Kate LAIDLOW Cambridge 26.49
6 135 Remel OKEKE-WICKHAM Leeds 26.65

T37 Event T37 Women's 200m Final 14/03/2010 14:45
From Previous Round Semi-Finals T31 14/03/2010 13:30
CBP: Katherine Endacott St Mark & St John's 23.88 2006

FINAL Posn Bib Athlete University Perf Points

1 117 Amy GODSELL Brunel 24.40 8
2 163 Melaine STEPHENSON UW Newport 24.60 7
3 158 Emily MARTIN St Mary's 24.83 6
4 140 Mica NOTTINGHAM Loughborough 24.87 5
5 162 Susanna BANJO UC Birmingham 25.64 4
6 212 Jess TAYLOR Manchester DNS 3
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BUCS INDOOR ATHLETICS CHAMPIONSHIPS

13 & 14 MARCH 2010 @ EIS, SHEFFIELD
Track Women

RESULTS

T6 Event T6 Women's 400m Heats 13/03/2010 12:55
First 1 in each heat and 7 Fastest Losers to Semi-Finals T13 13/03/2010 16:10
CBP: Tara Bird Brunel 54.24 2009

Heat Posn Bib Athlete University Perf Remarks
1

1 491 Emma PULLEN UWIC 57.19 Q
2 458 Harriet PRYKE Brunel 57.35 q
3 459 Kate LAIDLOW Cambridge 57.64 q
4 209 Eleanor MARKENDALE Liverpool John Moores 61.91
5 484 Kellie BEWICK Sheffield Hallam 62.29
6 466 Rachel KERR Essex 71.64

Heat Posn Bib Athlete University Perf Remarks
2

1 460 Gemma DAWKINS Cardiff 58.41 Q
2 455 Cally READ Birmingham 58.45 q
3 453 Katie SOCKETT Bath 58.77 q
4 472 Lucy HACK Leeds Met Carnegie 60.66
5 478 Sade-Marie BAILEY Loughborough 65.79
6 377 Ella JENNINGS York 65.98

Heat Posn Bib Athlete University Perf Remarks
3

1 201 Caryl GRANVILLE Cardiff 57.55 Q
2 485 Rachael SHAW Sheffield Hallam 59.67 q
3 357 Amy WRIGLEY Newcastle 60.73
4 336 Helena CORBIN Exeter 61.95
5 463 Catherine GALLAGHER Edinburgh 64.21
6 452 Kat SNOWDEN Bath 65.82

Heat Posn Bib Athlete University Perf Remarks
4

1 488 Jade MACLAREN Strathclyde 58.25 Q
2 335 Siobhan HANLON Edinburgh Napier 59.41 q
3 483 Laura BEALEY Sheffield 60.37
4 477 Vanessa NAMWANGA London Metropolitan 60.87
5 464 Claire MCNICOL Edinburgh 61.71
6 129 Beth HAMPSON Exeter 68.83

Heat Posn Bib Athlete University Perf Remarks
5

1 490 Emma PETERS UWIC 57.62 Q
2 467 Heather SHEPHERD Essex 58.81 q
3 321 Jess LAWRO Birmingham 60.44
4 457 Nichola GIBSON Brunel 61.96
5 345 Claire STOKES Lincoln 63.95
6 479 Emma PATON Loughborough DNS
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Track Women

RESULTS

T13 Event T13 Women's 400m Semi-Finals 13/03/2010 16:10
First 2 in each heat and 2 Fastest Losers to Final T27 From Heats T6 14/03/2010 12:30
CBP: Tara Bird Brunel 54.24 2009

SEMI Posn Bib Athlete University Perf Points
1

1 491 Emma PULLEN UWIC 55.86 Q
2 488 Jade MACLAREN Strathclyde 56.28 Q
3 455 Cally READ Birmingham 57.11 q
4 460 Gemma DAWKINS Cardiff 57.64 2
5 453 Katie SOCKETT Bath 59.05
6 485 Rachael SHAW Sheffield Hallam 60.47

SEMI Posn Bib Athlete University Perf
2

1 201 Caryl GRANVILLE Cardiff 56.47 Q
2 490 Emma PETERS UWIC 56.77 Q
3 458 Harriet PRYKE Brunel 56.78 q
4 459 Kate LAIDLOW Cambridge 58.50 1
5 335 Siobhan HANLON Edinburgh Napier 59.75
6 467 Heather SHEPHERD Essex 60.95

T27 Event T27 Women's 400m Final 14/03/2010 12:30
From Previous Round Semi-Finals T13 13/03/2010 16:10
CBP: Tara Bird Brunel 54.24 2009

FINAL Posn Bib Athlete University Perf Points

1 491 Emma PULLEN UWIC 54.89 8
2 201 Caryl GRANVILLE Cardiff 56.15 7
3 458 Harriet PRYKE Brunel 56.18 6
4 490 Emma PETERS UWIC 56.43 5
5 488 Jade MACLAREN Strathclyde 57.04 4
6 455 Cally READ Birmingham 57.60 3

T10 Event T10 Women's 800m Heats 13/03/2010 14:35
First 1 in each heat and 8 Fastest Losers to Semi-Finals T17 13/03/2010 17:20
CBP: Charlotte Best Loughborough 2:05.32 2007

Heat Posn Bib Athlete University Perf Remarks
1

1 583 Ejiro OKORO Medway 02:17.23 Q
2 560 Sara TREACY Birmingham 02:17.26 q
3 572 Adele POTTS Exeter 02:24.28
4 556 Heather ROBERTS Bangor 02:26.42
5 557 Victoria CRONIN Bath 02:26.55
6 564 Jodie SPENCER Chester (Chester) 02:30.54
7 582 Oluwafemi ADEDIMEJI Manchester 02:52.48
8 494 Zofia OKUNIEWSKA York DNS
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Track Women

RESULTS

Heat Posn Bib Athlete University Perf Remarks Points
2

1 566 Jenny TAN Dundee 02:17.66 Q
2 578 Jo ADAMS Leeds Met Carnegie 02:18.40 q
3 579 Seonaid MURRAY Liverpool 02:20.35 q
4 1235 Anna NEWTON Brunel 02:25.38 1
5 576 Josie CRAM Leeds 02:30.53
6 585 Jennifer FERNANDO Nottingham 02:31.56
7 590 Robyn MCDOWALL Stirling 02:40.66

Heat Posn Bib Athlete University Perf Remarks
3

1 581 Rachel STRINGER Loughborough 02:13.96 Q
2 588 Katherine FOY St Mary's 02:14.90 q
3 571 Emma HAYLEY Exeter 02:22.07 q
4 570 Kate HOWARD Essex 02:23.88 2
5 577 Helen PALMER Leeds 02:30.13
6 574 Emily CURRY Hull 02:30.85
7 587 Lucy HAWKINS Sheffield 02:30.87

Heat Posn Bib Athlete University Perf Remarks
4

1 594 Chloe ANDERSON UWIC 02:18.24 Q
2 586 Emily MOSS Royal Holloway 02:20.03 q
3 558 Annabel GRADY Bath 02:23.30 q
4 575 Michelle STONE Hull 02:23.77 q
5 489 Anne DOYLE Surrey 02:31.67
6 568 Rachel BALL East Anglia 02:32.58
7 565 Laura BROWN Dundee DNS

T17 Event T17 Women's 800m Semi-Finals 13/03/2010 17:20
First 2 in each heat and 2 Fastest Losers to Final T34 From Heats T10 14/03/2010 14:25
CBP: Charlotte Best Loughborough 2:05.32 2007

SEMI Posn Bib Athlete Club Perf Points
1

1 586 Emily MOSS Royal Holloway 02:12.10 Q
2 581 Rachel STRINGER Loughborough 02:12.20 Q
3 579 Seonaid MURRAY Liverpool 02:12.64 q
4 594 Chloe ANDERSON UWIC 02:12.85 q
5 588 Katherine FOY St Mary's 02:22.71
6 575 Michelle STONE Hull 02:28.63

SEMI Posn Bib Athlete Club Perf
2

1 560 Sara TREACY Birmingham 02:14.54 Q
2 566 Jenny TAN Dundee 02:14.72 Q
3 583 Ejiro OKORO Medway 02:14.74 2
4 578 Jo ADAMS Leeds Met Carnegie 02:15.01 1
5 558 Annabel GRADY Bath 02:24.25
6 571 Emma HAYLEY Exeter 02:32.35
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RESULTS

T34 Event T34 Women's 800m Final 14/03/2010 14:25
From Previous Round Semi-Finals T17 13/03/2010 17:20
CBP: Charlotte Best Loughborough 2:05.32 2007

FINAL Posn Bib Athlete University Perf Points

1 581 Rachel STRINGER Loughborough 02:10.98 8
2 566 Jenny TAN Dundee 02:11.68 7
3 586 Emily MOSS Royal Holloway 02:11.75 6
4 560 Sara TREACY Birmingham 02:13.05 5
5 594 Chloe ANDERSON UWIC 02:13.78 4
6 579 Seonaid MURRAY Liverpool 02:15.03 3

T4 Event T4 Women's 1500m Heats 13/03/2010 11:40
First 2 in each heat and 3 Fastest Losers to Final T32 14/03/2010 14:00
CBP: Hannah England Birmingham 4:19.68 2007

Heat Posn Bib Athlete University Perf Remarks
1

1 592 Stacey SMITH Teesside 04:38.18 Q
2 1258 Jordan KINNEY Loughborough 04:39.54 Q
3 742 Vicki FOUHY Birmingham 04:41.06 q
4 671 Sarah NEARY Liverpool 04:53.89
5 658 Anna WHITFIELD Brunel 05:04.60
6 593 Louise CARD UWE 05:10.45
7 668 Laura GLENN Leeds 05:13.52
8 663 Lydia GROWNS East Anglia 05:42.47
9 671 Sarah NEARY Liverpool

10 680 Louise BENDEUS Royal Holloway

Heat Posn Bib Athlete University Perf Remarks
2

1 656 Alison LEONARD Birmingham 04:39.25 Q
2 682 Suzi BOAST St Mary's 04:40.76 Q
3 686 Charlotte ARTER UWIC 04:48.69 q
4 660 Eilish MCCOLGAN Dundee 04:48.80
5 681 Felicity ELLIOTT Royal Holloway 04:56.83
6 657 Erica GOLLAND Bristol 05:00.01
7 471 Holly BLAIR Leeds 05:33.33
8 664 Sarah KIMPTON East Anglia 06:03.27
9 657 Erica GOLLAND Bristol

10 681 Felicity ELLIOTT Royal Holloway

Heat Posn Bib Athlete University Perf Remarks
3

1 672 Sara LUCK London 04:45.33 Q
2 654 Laura DUNN Bath 04:45.89 Q
3 665 Charlotte DAVIES Exeter 04:48.40 q
4 687 Hayley PEGG Writtle 04:57.44
5 670 Sarah JARVIS Liverpool 05:09.20
6 659 Morag MACLARTY Dundee DNS
7 679 Florence RAY Oxford DNS
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T32 Event T32 Women's 1500m Final 14/03/2010 14:00
From Previous Round Heats T4 13/03/2010 11:40
CBP: Hannah England Birmingham 4:19.68 2007

FINAL Posn Bib Athlete University Perf Points

1 656 Alison LEONARD Birmingham 04:23.76 8
2 592 Stacey SMITH Teesside 04:24.00 7
3 1258 Jordan KINNEY Loughborough 04:26.51 6
4 654 Laura DUNN Bath 04:29.24 5
5 742 Vicki FOUHY Birmingham 04:32.89 4
6 682 Suzi BOAST St Mary's 04:34.45 3
7 672 Sara LUCK London 04:39.24 2
8 665 Charlotte DAVIES Exeter 04:46.01 1
9 686 Charlotte ARTER UWIC 04:50.18

T15 Event T15 Women's 3000m Final 13/03/2010 16:35
CBP: Lisa Dobriskey Loughborough 9:08.08 2005

FINAL Posn Bib Athlete University Perf Points

1 758 Kirsty MILNER Loughborough 09:41.59 8
2 744 Imogen AINSWORTH Bristol 09:41.74 7
3 766 Sarah MCCORMACK Sheffield 10:01.94 6
4 755 Sarah KEMSHALL Leeds Met Carnegie 10:05.94 5
5 769 Stacey WHEAT St Mary's 10:13.09 4
6 1221 Lucy A FERGUSON Bath 10:22.81 3
7 681 Felicity ELLIOTT Royal Holloway 10:43.39 2
8 1268 Emma-Leigh HEIGHWAY Loughborough 10:46.54 1
9 756 Sarah HARLEY Liverpool 10:53.27

10 768 Kerry HOLLAND St Mary's 11:13.39
11 745 Claire LILLEY Brunel 11:29.76
12 754 Clare COLEY Leeds 11:36.08
13 1248 Stephanie KITSON Exeter 11:41.73
14 752 Loren HAVERCROFT Hull 11:49.90
15 749 Heather FISHER East Anglia 12:05.57
16 765 Alison CAMPBELL Sheffield DNF
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T22 Event T22 Women's 60m H Heats 14/03/2010 09:55
First 2 in each heat and 2 Fastest Losers to Final T28 14/03/2010 12:35
CBP: Dominic Girdler Loughborough 7.78 2003

Heat Posn Bib Athlete University Perf Remarks
1

1 216 Zara HOHN Sheffield Hallam 8.49 Q
2 826 Gemma WEETMAN Brunel 8.83 Q
3 194 Sandra SEATON Bath 8.95 q
4 212 Jess TAYLOR Manchester 9.04
5 207 Emily STEVENS Hertfordshire 9.08
6 200 Louise FEENEY Cardiff 10.79
7 220 Rebekah INGHAM Warwick 10.87
8

Heat Posn Bib Athlete University Perf Remarks
2

1 213 Serita SOLOMON Middlesex 8.61 Q
2 1292 Lauren DEWDNEY Loughborough 8.75 Q
3 218 Ashley HELSBY UWIC 9.08
4 201 Caryl GRANVILLE Cardiff 9.13
5 197 Steph KLEYNHANS Birmingham 9.53
6 129 Beth HAMPSON Exeter 10.85
7 147 Laura BENNETT Nottingham 11.00
8

Heat Posn Bib Athlete University Perf Remarks
3

1 211 Andrea VINET Loughborough 8.67 Q
2 198 Stephanie GAYNOR Brunel 8.77 Q
3 195 Sophie SKINNER Bath 8.98 q
4 205 Karla DREW Exeter 9.08
5 215 Natalie CHRISTOPHER Oxford 11.75
6 219 Kate LYSONS UWIC DNF
7 1289 Lauren STORR Leeds Met Carnegie DNS
8

T29 Event T29 Women's 60m H Finals 14/03/2010 12:45
From Previous Round Heats T22 14/03/2010 09:30
CBP: Gemma Bennett Brunel 8.25 2007

FINAL Posn Bib Athlete University Perf Points

1 216 Zara HOHN Sheffield Hallam 8.38 8
2 213 Serita SOLOMON Middlesex 8.48 7
3 211 Andrea VINET Loughborough 8.60 6
4 198 Stephanie GAYNOR Brunel 8.65 5
5 1292 Lauren DEWDNEY Loughborough 8.71 4
6 826 Gemma WEETMAN Brunel 8.74 3
7 194 Sandra SEATON Bath 8.81 2
8 195 Sophie SKINNER Bath 8.81 1
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T20 Event T20 Women's 4 x 200m Heats 13/03/2010 17:40
First 0 in each heat and 6 Fastest Losers to Final T41 14/03/2010 15:30
CBP:  Brunel 1:37.82 2009

Heat Posn Bib Athlete University Perf Remarks
1

1 BRU Brunel Brunel 01:39.80 Q
2 HAL Sheffield Hallam  Sheffield Hallam  01:46.09 Q
3 NEW Newcastle Newcastle 01:49.45 2
4 SHE Sheffield Sheffield 01:51.56
5 UEA East Anglia East Anglia 01:55.01

Heat Posn Bib Athlete University Perf Remarks
2

1 CAR Cardiff  Cardiff  01:47.11 Q
2 EXE Exeter Exeter 01:48.65 Q
3 LMC Leeds Met Carnegie Leeds Met Carnegie 01:48.83 Q
4 LOU Loughborough Loughborough 01:51.51
5 GLO Gloucestershire Gloucestershire 02:08.24

Heat Posn Bib Athlete University Perf Remarks
3

1 BIR Birmingham Birmingham 01:46.12 Q
2 STM St Mary's St Mary's 01:49.75 1
3 IMP Imperial Imperial 02:08.44
4 BAT Bath Bath DQ

T41 Event T41 Women's 4 x 200m Final 14/03/2010 15:30
From Previous Round Heats T20 13/03/2010 17:40
CBP:  Brunel 1:37.82 2009

FINAL Posn Bib Athlete University Perf Points

1 BRU Brunel 01:39.96 8
2 HAL Sheffield Hallam 01:42.28 7
3 BIR Birmingham 01:45.51 6
4 CAR Cardiff 01:46.35 5
5 LMC Leeds Met Carnegie 01:47.74 4
6 EXE Exeter 01:49.49 3
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Men's Pole Vault 13/03/2010 10:00
CBP: Scott Simpson, UWIC, 5.42, 2007

Posn Bib Athlete University Perf Points
1 872 Ben GREGORY Loughborough 4.95 8.0
2 1030 Nick CRUCHLEY Birmingham 4.90 7.0
3 1039 Robert WARENSJO Loughborough 4.80 6.0
4 1040 Matthew CULLEN Manchester 4.50 5.0
5 1035 Laurie NEEDHAM Edge Hill 4.40 4.0
6 1049 Mike READ UWIC 4.40 3.0
7 1048 Andrew HOLMES UWIC 4.20 2.0

8= 781 Ashley BRYANT Brunel 4.20 0.5
8= 793 Daniel GARDINER Leeds Met Carnegie 4.20 0.5
10 1043 Nick ROBINSON Newcastle 3.80 
11 1034 Nick MOORE Canterbury Christ Church 3.80 
12 1046 Matthew COSGRAVE Queen's University Belfast 3.80
13 1036 Liam HOLIDAY Hull 3.60
14 1033 Tom WAGNER Cambridge 3.60
15 1045 James DOUGLAS Oxford 3.20

Men's High Jump
CBP: Samson Oni, Loughborough, 2004  & Tom Parsons, UWIC, 2005, 2.20m

Posn Bib Athlete University Perf Points
1 857 Simon PHELAN Birmingham 2.09 8.0

2= 860 Matthew SLOANE Brunel 2.00 6.5
2= 871 Jonathan BROOM-EDWARDS Loughborough 2.00 6.5
4 863 Leron NORBERT-JOHN Essex 2.00 5.0

5= 1104 Jason FOX Bath 2.00 3.5
5= 858 Karl ROBBINS Birmingham 2.00 3.5
7= 191 Francis BAKER UWIC 1.95 1.5
7= 859 Joe LANCASTER Brunel 1.95 1.5
9 854 Cameron GORE Bath 1.95

10 804 Lee TINNION Newcastle 1.70

Men's Triple Jump
CBP: Gary White, UWIC, 16.00m, 2007

Posn Bib Athlete University Perf Points
1 924 Nathan FOX Brunel 15.26 8.0
2 942 Darren MARCH Royal Holloway 14.62 7.0
3 938 Ricardo TWUMASI Loughborough 14.49 6.0
4 930 Cameron CLARK Glasgow 14.31 5.0
5 948 Adam WILLIAMS UWIC 14.16 4.0
6 941 Sam STANISLAUS Northumbria 13.36 3.0
7 922 Tomide ISINKAYE Brighton 13.13 2.0
8 189 Steven GARRETT Sheffield 12.70 1.0
9 934 Ajay MOHITE Imperial 12.69 

10 921 Elijah COLLINS Bedfordshire 12.54 
11 177 Mark ANDREWS Exeter 11.98
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Men's Long Jump
CBP: Gable Garenamotse, UWIC, 7.68m, 2005

Posn Bib Athlete University Perf Points
1 798 Matthew BURTON Loughborough 7.69 CBP 8.0
2 799 Bradley PICKUP Loughborough 7.28 7.0
3 71 Paul OGUN Nottingham 7.18 6.0
4 793 Daniel GARDINER Leeds Met Carnegie 7.17 5.0
5 782 Nonso OKOLO Brunel 7.11 4.0
6 775 Rainer GROH Bath 7.09 3.0
7 776 James GROOCOCK Bath 7.04 2.0
8 794 Anthony TIMMS Leeds Met Carnegie 6.94 1.0
9 818 Alan KENNEDY Ulster 6.79 

10 80 Chris HALL Royal Holloway 6.38 
11

Men's Shot
CBP: Garrett Johnson, Oxford, 2015m, 2007

Posn Bib Athlete University Perf Points
1 988 Rimantas MARTISAUSKAS Leeds Met Carnegie 18.39 8.0
2 1002 Ryan SPENCER-JONES UW Newport 16.76 7.0
3 990 Robert MOHAN Loughborough 15.58 6.0
4 1004 Brett MORSE UWIC 15.52 5.0
5 1003 Eugene BRADLEY UWIC 15.47 4.0
6 983 Daniel CARLIN Glasgow 15.16 3.0
7 996 Nick RIDGEON Northumbria 13.45 2.0
8 179 David FEENEY Loughborough 13.31 1.0
9 987 Karl FITZGERALD Leeds Met Carnegie 13.22 

10 190 Lewis STEAD Sheffield Hallam 12.53 
11 781 Ashley BRYANT Brunel 12.46

Men's Triple Jump Qual A
CBP: Gary White, UWIC, 16.00m, 2007

Order Bib Athlete University Perf
1 177 Mark ANDREWS Exeter 12.17 Q
2 933 Kwesi MENYAH Imperial 12.02
3 921 Elijah COLLINS Bedfordshire 12.49 Q
4 943 Alastair CANAWAY Sheffield 12.93 Q
5 948 Adam WILLIAMS UWIC 13.61 Q
6 788 Leigh HAYES Gloucestershire 11.53
7 787 Paul SLATER Essex 11.80
8 930 Cameron CLARK Glasgow 13.97 Q
9 941 Sam STANISLAUS Northumbria 13.29 Q

22/03/2010 10:14 Page 34 of 42



BUCS INDOOR ATHLETICS CHAMPIONSHIPS

13 & 14 MARCH 2010 @ EIS, SHEFFIELD

Field Men
RESULTS

Men's Triple Jump Qual B
CBP: Gary White, UWIC, 16.00m, 2007

Order Bib Athlete University Perf
1 189 Steven GARRETT Sheffield 12.43 Q
2 784 Jamie BAUGHAN East Anglia 11.55
3 942 Darren MARCH Royal Holloway 14.40 Q
4 924 Nathan FOX Brunel 14.52 Q
5 922 Tomide ISINKAYE Brighton 13.47 Q
6 817 Tommy YOUNG Swansea 3XNJ
7 934 Ajay MOHITE Imperial 12.85 Q
8 938 Ricardo TWUMASI Loughborough 13.77 Q

Men's High Jump Qual A
CBP: Samson Oni, Loughborough, 2004  & Tom Parsons, UWIC, 2005, 2.20m

Order Bib Athlete University Perf
1 177 Mark ANDREWS Exeter 1.75
2 190 Lewis STEAD Sheffield Hallam 1.70
3 433 Jamie HANNAH Stirling 1.80 Q
4 854 Cameron GORE Bath 1.90 Q
5 857 Simon PHELAN Birmingham 1.90 Q
6 860 Matthew SLOANE Brunel 1.90 Q
7 866 Matthew SMILEY Leeds 1.80
8 1173 Oliver KNIGHT Loughborough 1.75
9 876 Alex SKOUBY Oxford NHC

10 885 Daniel WILLIAMS Swansea 1.75
11 888 Antoni DAVIS-PHILLIPS UWIC 1.75
12 790 Chris JONES Imperial 1.70

Men's High Jump Qual B
CBP: Samson Oni, Loughborough, 2004  & Tom Parsons, UWIC, 2005, 2.20m

Order Bib Athlete University Perf
1 191 Francis BAKER UWIC 1.90 Q
2 804 Lee TINNION Newcastle 1.85 Q
3 1104 Jason FOX Bath 1.90 Q
4 858 Karl ROBBINS Birmingham 1.90 Q
5 859 Joe LANCASTER Brunel 1.90 Q
6 863 Leron NORBERT-JOHN Essex 1.90 Q
7 869 Andrew THREAPLETON Leeds Met Carnegie 1.80
8 871 Jonathan BROOM-EDWARDS Loughborough 1.90 Q
9 878 Lawrence GREY Sheffield 1.80 Q

10 886 Josh SSALI UWE 1.80
11 889 Shaun CREGEEN Warwick 1.80
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Men's Long Jump Qual A
CBP: Gable Garenamotse, UWIC, 7.68m, 2005

Order Bib Athlete University Perf
1 71 Paul OGUN Nottingham 6.68 Q
2 793 Daniel GARDINER Leeds Met Carnegie 7.00 Q
3 787 Paul SLATER Essex 5.74
4 802 Omari BARTON-ELLINGTON Middlesex 6.49 Q
5 947 Phil Warwicker UWIC 3xNJ
6 774 Garry MCKAY Aberdeen 6.19
7 172 Mike SWEENEY Birmingham 6.10
8 29 Sylvain GARCON Durham DNS
9 785 Kurt RIMBACH East Anglia 5.50

10 40 Niall JUDGE Gloucestershire 5.55
11 799 Bradley PICKUP Loughborough 6.87 Q
12 814 John LEE Sheffield Hallam 6.18
13 47 Richard METZGER Leeds dns
14 188 Brian FLATLEY Reading DNS
15 782 Nonso OKOLO Brunel 7.04 Q
16 775 Rainer GROH Bath 6.81 Q
17 780 Peter MITCHELL Brighton 5.63

Men's Long Jump Qual B
CBP: Gable Garenamotse, UWIC, 7.68m, 2005

Order Bib Athlete University Perf
1 792 Seb WILSON Leeds 6.34
2 784 Jamie BAUGHAN East Anglia 5.08
3 777 Mark BRIDGES Bedfordshire 6.35 Q
4 807 Andrew BULLIMORE Oxford 6.25
5 818 Alan KENNEDY Ulster 6.86 Q
6 778 Oliver ARMSTRONG Birmingham 5.88
7 253 Luke CHAMARTIN-NEWTON Essex 5.35
8 538 James MANTHORP Plymouth 4.19
9 61 Miles CUNLIFFE Manchester DNS

10 776 James GROOCOCK Bath 6.89 Q
11 801 Craig ANDREW Middlesex 6.58
12 1124 Nathan GRAY Brunel 1.75
13 80 Chris HALL Royal Holloway 6.70 Q
14 788 Leigh HAYES Gloucestershire 5.70
15 817 Tommy YOUNG Swansea 5.38
16 798 Matthew BURTON Loughborough 7.35 Q
17 794 Anthony TIMMS Leeds Met Carnegie 6.77 Q
18 790 Chris JONES Imperial 5.45
19 88 Alexander BONNICK St Mary's 3XNJ
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Men's Shot Qual A
CBP: Garrett Johnson, Oxford, 2015m, 2007

Order Bib Athlete University Perf
1 987 Karl FITZGERALD Leeds Met Carnegie 13.26 Q
2 993 Boris KIBRIK Middlesex 10.41
3 1003 Eugene BRADLEY UWIC 14.76 Q
4 171 Chris WAKEFORD Bath 10.66
5 978 Stan GASKIN Chester (Chester) 11.01
6 998 John MCOMISH Stirling 8.20
7 172 Mike SWEENEY Birmingham 10.47
8 781 Ashley BRYANT Brunel 12.35 Q
9 1001 Oliver WRIGHT Swansea 10.72

10 179 David FEENEY Loughborough 12.89 Q
11 996 Nick RIDGEON Northumbria 13.19 Q

Men's Shot Qual B
CBP: Garrett Johnson, Oxford, 2015m, 2007

Order Bib Athlete University Perf
1 1004 Brett MORSE UWIC 14.81 Q
2 988 Rimantas MARTISAUSKAS Leeds Met Carnegie 15.46 Q
3 992 Guy DJEDJE Middlesex 8.94
4 181 Carl VANSCHIE Manchester 11.95 Q
5 1113 Chiedu OFODRAWIA Birmingham 11.77
6 994 David FREEMAN MMU Cheshire 8.21
7 999 Aarjit DATTA Strathclyde DNS
8 983 Daniel CARLIN Glasgow 14.78 Q
9 190 Lewis STEAD Sheffield Hallam 12.42 Q

10 1002 Ryan SPENCER-JONES UW Newport 16.10 Q
11 990 Robert MOHAN Loughborough 15.03 Q
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F13 Women's Shot
CBP: Eva Massey, Ulster, 15.80m, 2003

Posn Bib Athlete University Perf Points
1 1017 Hannah EVENDEN Leeds Met Carnegie 13.45 8.0
2 1018 Alice SIMPSON Leeds Met Carnegie 12.93 7.0
3 1009 Lucy UNDERDOWN Canterbury Christ Church 12.82 6.0
4 1021 Charlotte ROSE Loughborough 12.65 5.0
5 1027 Sarah BENSON UWIC 12.52 4.0
6 891 Serita SHONE Bath 12.30 3.0
7 1011 Abigail MORONKEJI Coventry 12.01 2.0
8 199 Alice LENNOX Brunel 11.83 0.5
9 826 Gemma WEETMAN Brunel 11.53 0.5

10 1019 Rebecca HALL Lincoln 11.37
11 1023 Katy WILSON Newcastle 10.99
12 984 Lois EARL Hull 10.84

Women's Pole Vault
CBP: Zoe Brown, Loughborough, 4.10m, 2005

Posn Bib Athlete University Perf Points
1 1057 Sally SCOTT Loughborough 4.00 8.0
2 1065 Jessica ABRAHAM UWIC 3.90 7.0
3 1253 Abi HAYWOOD Loughborough 3.80 6.0
4 1063 Sarah SEMERARO Ulster 3.70 5.0
5 1064 Claire WILKINSON Ulster 3.70 4.0
6 1061 Clara BLATTLER Oxford 3.60 3.0
7 1056 Rachel ARNHEIM London 3.30 2.0
8 1053 Christina MOORE Kent 3.10 1.0
9 1062 Jennifer HONEYBALL St Mary's 3.10

10 1054 Emmeline RENDELL Kent 2.90
11 1059 Michelle KOUTSOLAMBROU Manchester 2.70 
12 835 Jenny REASON Liverpool 2.30 

Women's Long Jump
CBP: Becky White, Bath, 6.16m, 2004

Posn Bib Athlete University Perf Points
1 826 Gemma WEETMAN Brunel 6.02 8.0
2 822 Kim MURRAY Bath 5.89 7.0
3 110 Hannah LEWIS Bath 5.79 6.0
4 212 Jess TAYLOR Manchester 5.64 5.0
5 199 Alice LENNOX Brunel 5.63 4.0
6 167 Rhiannon YATES UWIC 5.56 3.0
7 850 Imelda MORRISSON Swansea 5.52 2.0
8 830 Kirsty BARR Edinburgh 5.38 1.0
9 209 Eleanor MARKENDALE Liverpool John Moores 5.35

10 165 Shelley REVITT UWE 5.30
11 205 Karla DREW Exeter 5.27
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Field Women
RESULTS

Women's High Jump
CBP: Natalie Clark, Loughborough, 1.86m, 2005

Posn Bib Athlete University Perf Points
1 894 Pamela HUGHES Brunel 1.77 8.0
2 915 Lucinda LOGAN Strathclyde 1.68 7.0
3 219 Kate LYSONS UWIC 1.65 6.0
4 891 Serita SHONE Bath 1.62 5.0
5 918 Katy SEALY UWIC 1.62 4.0
6 199 Alice LENNOX Brunel 1.62 3.0

7= 916 Caroline PARK Swansea 1.59 2.0
7= 908 Emma LOWRY Loughborough 1.59 0.5
9 890 Lucy AVERIL Bath 1.59 0.5

10 911 Amy RICHARDS Newcastle 1.56
11

Women's Triple Jump
CBP: Nony Mordi, Edinburgh 13.10m, 2008

Posn Bib Athlete University Perf Points
1 953 Shakira WHIGHT Brunel 12.31 8.0
2 839 Angela BARRETT London 12.18 7.0
3 956 Jade MORGAN Essex 11.83 6.0
4 969 Desola BAKRE UC Birmingham 11.63 5.0
5 971 Lauren BLACKIE Wolverhampton 11.49 4.0
6 952 Rochelle JONES Brunel 11.48 3.0
7 165 Shelley REVITT UWE 10.95 2.0
8 960 Rosie MACKAY Leeds Met Carnegie 10.74 1.0
9 849 Laura KEELEY Swansea 10.49

10 950 Cat SHIN Bath 10.38
11 951 Eleanore OWEN Birmingham 10.36
12 344 Amanda EVANS Leeds Met Carnegie 10.24

Women's Shot Qual A
CBP: Eva Massey, Ulster, 15.80m, 2003

Order Bib Athlete University Perf
1 199 Alice LENNOX Brunel 11.00 Q
2 1027 Sarah BENSON UWIC 12.60 Q
3 1014 Anna ROBERTSON Gloucestershire 9.15
4 1019 Rebecca HALL Lincoln 11.31 Q
5 908 Emma LOWRY Loughborough 10.13 
6 891 Serita SHONE Bath 11.57 Q
7 1009 Lucy UNDERDOWN Canterbury Christ Church 12.23 Q
8 1011 Abigail MORONKEJI Coventry 11.50 Q
9 1017 Hannah EVENDEN Leeds Met Carnegie 13.23 Q

10 1024 Victoria SPENCE Northumbria 8.55
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Field Women
RESULTS

Women's Shot Qual B
CBP: Eva Massey, Ulster, 15.80m, 2003

Order Bib Athlete University Perf
1 157 Natalie DRINKWATER St Mary's 8.14
2 1016 Anya FERNAND Leeds 6.82
3 1010 Katherine MCBETH Coventry 9.63
4 220 Rebekah INGHAM Warwick 8.50 
5 1026 Deb ASHLEY UWIC 10.00 
6 1023 Katy WILSON Newcastle 10.92 Q
7 984 Lois EARL Hull 11.77 Q
8 826 Gemma WEETMAN Brunel 11.87 Q
9 1018 Alice SIMPSON Leeds Met Carnegie 12.10 Q

10 1012 Natalie LIVESEY Edge Hill 7.60
11 1020 Phillipa CONWAY Liverpool John Moores 7.72
12 1021 Charlotte ROSE Loughborough 12.27 Q

Women's High Jump Qual A
CBP: Natalie Clark, Loughborough, 1.86m, 2005

Order Bib Athlete University Perf
1 890 Lucy AVERIL Bath 1.59 Q
2 897 Klaudia MALCZEWSKA Cardiff 1.40
3 915 Lucinda LOGAN Strathclyde 1.62 Q
4 220 Rebekah INGHAM Warwick 1.59 Q
5 199 Alice LENNOX Brunel 1.59 Q
6 912 Gina HOOD Oxford 1.53
7 205 Karla DREW Exeter 1.62 Q
8 918 Katy SEALY UWIC 1.62 Q
9 478 Sade-Marie BAILEY Loughborough 1.50

10 910 Chloe PLEWS Newcastle 1.53
11 892 Charlotte BERRINGTON Birmingham 1.56

Women's High Jump Qual B
CBP: Natalie Clark, Loughborough, 1.86m, 2005

Order Bib Athlete University Perf
1 844 Jemma WRIGHT Manchester NHC
2 908 Emma LOWRY Loughborough 1.62 Q
3 916 Caroline PARK Swansea 1.62 Q
4 348 Janet BOLAJI London NHC
5 894 Pamela HUGHES Brunel 1.62 Q
6 911 Amy RICHARDS Newcastle 1.59 Q
7 891 Serita SHONE Bath 1.62 Q
8 219 Kate LYSONS UWIC 1.62 Q
9 913 Rachel SPOONER Plymouth 1.53

10 896 Bethan SIDDONS Canterbury Christ Church 1.56
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Field Women
RESULTS

Women's Long Jump Qual A
CBP: Becky White, Bath, 6.16m, 2004

Order Bib Athlete University Perf
1 165 Shelley REVITT UWE 5.07 q
2 826 Gemma WEETMAN Brunel 5.86 Q
3 835 Jenny REASON Liverpool 4.60
4 205 Karla DREW Exeter 5.27 q
5 110 Hannah LEWIS Bath 5.56 Q
6 849 Laura KEELEY Swansea 4.90
7 828 Lucy LINTOTT East Anglia 4.45
8 197 Steph KLEYNHANS Birmingham 5.55 Q
9 834 Jenny LUMLEY Leeds Met Carnegie DNS

10 212 Jess TAYLOR Manchester 5.53 Q
11 138 Jonelle JOHNSON-TURNER London 4.78
12 845 Lucy CAUSBROOK Northumbria 4.05

Women's Long Jump Qual B
CBP: Becky White, Bath, 6.16m, 2004

Order Bib Athlete University Perf
1 209 Eleanor MARKENDALE Liverpool John Moores 5.49 Q
2 824 Annatasia THORN Birmingham 3.88
3 836 Kristine REINHOLD Liverpool 4.59
4 145 Rachel DAVIDSON Northumbria 4.78 
5 830 Kirsty BARR Edinburgh 5.42 Q
6 126 Karen JANE Edge Hill 3.98
7 199 Alice LENNOX Brunel 5.55 Q
8 844 Jemma WRIGHT Manchester 4.18
9 850 Imelda MORRISSON Swansea 5.32 Q

10 167 Rhiannon YATES UWIC 5.54 Q
11 822 Kim MURRAY Bath 5.88 Q
12 832 Sarah WARSOP Exeter 4.96
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Field Women
RESULTS

Women's Triple Jump Qual A
CBP: Nony Mordi, Edinburgh 13.10m, 2008

Order Bib Athlete University Perf
1 960 Rosie MACKAY Leeds Met Carnegie 10.85 Q
2 838 Alexandra RUSSELL Liverpool John Moores DNS
3 835 Jenny REASON Liverpool 9.67
4 953 Shakira WHIGHT Brunel 11.74 Q
5 956 Jade MORGAN Essex 11.66 Q
6 969 Desola BAKRE UC Birmingham 11.22 Q
7 849 Laura KEELEY Swansea 10.89 Q
8 165 Shelley REVITT UWE 10.59 Q
9 839 Angela BARRETT London 11.98 Q

Women's Triple Jump Qual B
CBP: Nony Mordi, Edinburgh 13.10m, 2008

Order Bib Athlete University Perf
1 965 Katie DOODY Middlesex 3XNJ
2 971 Lauren BLACKIE Wolverhampton 11.32
3 967 Abigail WATTS-CHERRY Sheffield DNS
4 950 Cat SHIN Bath 10.35 
5 832 Sarah WARSOP Exeter 10.20 
6 344 Amanda EVANS Leeds Met Carnegie 10.38
7 952 Rochelle JONES Brunel 11.59
8 951 Eleanore OWEN Birmingham 10.39
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